2/17/23, 3:20 PM SHP-31.12.2022.html

General information about company

Scrip code 538743

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE491C0O1027

Name of the company

Mudunuru Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th?ther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.2
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areolding as a 7o o1 | of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
£ | shareholder shareholders | P P parc-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
) (1II) : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class i % 0
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 14657461 14657461 51.09 14657461 14657461 | 51.09
Group
B) Public 625 14033039 14033039 48.91 14033039 14033039 | 48.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 626 28690500 28690500 100 28690500 28690500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
No. Of »asa % Number of S{:;rezd or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | P - 50 Sub-categorization of shares
. : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (X1 bered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible e;l(%]lm e equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible securities ( as (X1 held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage A A .
convertible securities . sa $a | dematerialized
(In) . Warrants of diluted o )
securities . and No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
i (XD=(VID+ | No. @) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory c@egory c.a_lFegory
(Xi) (a) 0 @) i) (ii) (iii)
(X) Asa % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) icromoter 51.09 500000 |3.41 14657461
Group
B) Public 48.91 4263000 | 30.38 13635559 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(939 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4763000 | 16.6 28293020 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of d Partly h h held % of total no. of
Category & Name of 0s- paid up paid-up Shares S arcsﬁ ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (vi) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a7/ 0
(1II) shares held shares Depository (AV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a Total
(IV) held (V) Receipts (VI) | (VI) % of (ATB+C2) glass eg: Cl?SS Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 14657461 14657461 | 51.09 14657461 14657461 | 51.09
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 14657461 14657461 | 51.09 14657461 14657461 | 51.09
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 14657461 14657461 | 51.09 14657461 14657461 | 51.09
Promoter Group
(AFA)(1)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
© Foreign Portfolio | 47265 47265 0.16 47265 47265 [0.16
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 47265 47265 0.16 47265 47265 0.16
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 243225 243225 0.85 243225 243225 0.85
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
(@ hol@mg nominal share 533 2005304 2005304 6.99 2005304 2005304 |6.99
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | 11664700 11664700 | 40.66 11664700 11664700 | 40.66
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
® (NRIS) ! 5 s 0 5 5 0
(o) Bodies Corporate 7 72540 72540 0.25 72540 72540 0.25
Sub-Total (B)(4) 624 13985774 13985774 | 48.75 13985774 13985774 | 48.75
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 625 14033039 14033039 4891 14033039 14033039 | 48.91
(HB)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+BFC2 626 28690500 28690500 | 100 28690500 28690500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 626 28690500 28690500 | 100 28690500 28690500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
TS\II,;FS;C as a % assuming Number~0f pledged or L
No. Of No. of ) full conversion | Locked in shares therwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (X11) 0 Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding P equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants Is\je cug t}es ¢ | diluted share Asa% Asa% fema eXrlR/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0- .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VI)+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares * | Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held | | held @ fd) |
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 51.09 500000 |3.41 14657461
(sl“)b'TOtal @A) 51.09 500000 |3.41 14657461
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.09 500000 |3.41 14657461
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0.16 0 0 47265 0 0 0
(SZ“)"'TOtal ®) 0.16 0 0 47265 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.85 0 0 243225 0 0 0
(2) 6.99 100000 |4.99 1782824 0 0 0
(h) 40.66 4163000 | 35.69 11489700 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
0 0.25 0 0 72540 0 0 0
(S;l)b-Total (B) 48.75 4263000 | 30.48 13588294 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 48.91 4263000 | 30.38 13635559 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
B3)HBY
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4763000 | 16.6 28293020
)TOt"‘l (A+B+C 100 4763000 | 16.6 28293020

file:///Z:/Mudunuru Limited/2022-23/Website/SHP/SHP-31.12.2022.html

7/16



2/17/23, 3:20 PM

SHP-31.12.2022.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MADHUSUDAN RAJU MUDUNURU

B V S Krishna Raju

Uday Penumajji Bhaskar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJSPM4383M

AGCPB8355K

AKSPB7865N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14657461

14657461

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

14657461

14657461

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.09

51.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14657461

14657461

Class eg:y

Total

14657461

14657461

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.09

51.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.09

51.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

500000

500000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

341

3.41

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14657461

14657461

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

file:///Z:/Mudunuru Limited/2022-23/Website/SHP/SHP-31.12.2022.html

9/16



2/17/23, 3:20 PM

SHP-31.12.2022.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRIYA
BANDHAVI
KONKEPUDI

BHARANIKANA
MANASA

SANIVARAPU
NAVYA
REDDY

PHANINDRANATH
CHOWDARY
MALLINA

VENKATA
VIJAYA
RAMAKRISHN
PALEPU

VENKATA
RAMESH
ANNAMREDDY

LAKSHMI
SUNDARI
KANKATALA

PAN (II)

BTZPK7324Q

BZJPB2158R

JZXPS6236R

AJIPMS5816B

AOHPP6603B

ADWPA5296M

AEQPK4169Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

300000

300000

375000

1000000

300000

483996

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

300000

300000

300000

375000

1000000

300000

483996

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.31

3.49

1.05

1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

300000

300000

375000

1000000

300000

483996

Class eg:y

Total

300000

300000

300000

375000

1000000

300000

483996

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.31

3.49

1.05

1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.31

3.49

1.05

1.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

300000

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100
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Number of equity
shares held in

o 300000 300000 300000 375000 1000000 300000 483996
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PETLAY
NAIDU

TK
CHALAPATHI

ANITA
DANDU

MVR
LAKSHMAN
RAO

PENUMETCHA
DEVI

MURALI
KRISHNAM RAJU
PENUMETSA

SATYANARAYANA

ADIGARLA

PAN (II)

AHQPP3501J

ABJPT7240B

ACJPA1421G

ADFPM7441R

AAOPP4119M

AAOPP4132E

ABDPA3172F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

905000

512410

780000

627692

304950

700000

1559000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

905000

512410

780000

627692

304950

700000

1559000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79

2.72

2.19

1.06

2.44

5.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

905000

512410

780000

627692

304950

700000

1559000

Class eg:y

Total

905000

512410

780000

627692

304950

700000

1559000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.15

1.79

2.72

2.19

1.06

2.44

543

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.79

2.72

2.19

1.06

2.44

5.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

780000

0

0

0

1550000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

0

0

0

99.42

Number of equity
shares held in

905000

487410

780000

627692
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8448048

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

8448048

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8448048

Class eg:y

Total

8448048

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3930000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

46.52

Number of equity
shares held in

8423048
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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