General information about company	
Scrip code	538743
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE491CO1027
Name of the company	Mudunuru Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Stater	ment showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.2

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	14657461			14657461	51.09	14657461		14657461	51.09
(B)	Public	625	14033039			14033039	48.91	14033039		14033039	48.91
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	626	28690500			28690500	100	28690500		28690500	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	(XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares		
	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.09	500000	3.41			14657461			
(B)	Public				48.91	4263000	30.38			13635559	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	4763000	16.6			28293020	0	0	0

SHP-31.12.2022.html

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	14657461			14657461	51.09	14657461		14657461	51.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	14657461			14657461	51.09	14657461		14657461	51.09
(2)	Foreign		l .	1			•		ı	ı	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	14657461			14657461	51.09	14657461		14657461	51.09
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	47265			47265	0.16	47265		47265	0.16
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	47265			47265	0.16	47265		47265	0.16
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	243225			243225	0.85	243225		243225	0.85
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	583	2005304			2005304	6.99	2005304		2005304	6.99
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	32	11664700			11664700	40.66	11664700		11664700	40.66
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	5			5	0	5		5	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	7	72540			72540	0.25	72540		72540	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(4)		624	13985774			13985774	48.75	13985774		13985774	48.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		625	14033039			14033039	48.91	14033039		14033039	48.91
C	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		1	1	•
Total ( A+B+C2		626	28690500			28690500	100	28690500		28690500	100
Total (A+B+C )		626	28690500			28690500	100	28690500		28690500	100

SHP-31.12.2022.html

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern (	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	Shares Sh Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup	u l	•			Į.
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				51.09	500000	3.41			14657461	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.09	500000	3.41			14657461			
(2)	Foreign	I.		1		I		ı	l .	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.09	500000	3.41			14657461			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er		•	•	1		
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)								1		
(e)				0.16	0	0			47265	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.16	0	0			47265	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State (	Government(s)	1		I		I	l .		l	I
(4)	Non-institutio	ns								1		
(b)				0.85	0	0			243225	0	0	0
(g)				6.99	100000	4.99			1782824	0	0	0
(h)				40.66	4163000	35.69			11489700	0	0	0
(i)				0	0	0			5	0	0	0
(1)				0.25	0	0			72540	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				48.75	4263000	30.48			13588294	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				48.91	4263000	30.38			13635559	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Non F	romoter- N	Non Publi	c sha	eholder	•			•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	4763000	16.6			28293020			
Total (A+B+C				100	4763000	16.6			28293020			

	Individual	s/Hindu undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHUSUDAN RAJU MUDUNURU	B V S Krishna Raju	Uday Penumajji Bhaskar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJSPM4383M	AGCPB8355K	AKSPB7865N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14657461	0	0	14657461
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14657461	0	0	14657461
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.09	0	0	51.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	14657461	0	0	14657461
Class eg:y				
Total	14657461	0	0	14657461
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.09	0	0	51.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.09	0	0	51.09
Number of Locked				
No. (a)	500000	0	0	500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	3.41	0	0	3.41
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14657461	0	0	14657461
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individua	nls - ii. Individual	shareholders ho	olding nominal share	capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRIYA BANDHAVI KONKEPUDI	BHARANIKANA MANASA	SANIVARAPU NAVYA REDDY	PHANINDRANATH CHOWDARY MALLINA	VENKATA VIJAYA RAMAKRISHN PALEPU	VENKATA RAMESH ANNAMREDDY	LAKSHMI SUNDARI KANKATALA
PAN (II)	BTZPK7324Q	BZJPB2158R	JZXPS6236R	АЛРМ5816В	AOHPP6603B	ADWPA5296M	AEQPK4169Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	300000	300000	375000	1000000	300000	483996
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	300000	300000	375000	1000000	300000	483996
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.31	3.49	1.05	1.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (I	(X)	•	•	•	
Class eg: X	300000	300000	300000	375000	1000000	300000	483996
Class eg:y							
Total	300000	300000	300000	375000	1000000	300000	483996
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.31	3.49	1.05	1.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.31	3.49	1.05	1.69
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	300000	0	300000	0	1000000	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	0	100	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	300000	300000	375000	1000000	300000	483996
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individu	als - ii. Individu	al shareholde	rs holding nomi	nal share capital i	n excess of Rs. 2 lakh	s.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PETLA Y NAIDU	T K CHALAPATHI	ANITA DANDU	M V R LAKSHMAN RAO	PENUMETCHA DEVI	MURALI KRISHNAM RAJU PENUMETSA	SATYANARAYANA ADIGARLA
PAN (II)	AHQPP3501J	ABJPT7240B	ACJPA1421G	ADFPM7441R	AAOPP4119M	AAOPP4132E	ABDPA3172F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	905000	512410	780000	627692	304950	700000	1559000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	905000	512410	780000	627692	304950	700000	1559000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.15	1.79	2.72	2.19	1.06	2.44	5.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	905000	512410	780000	627692	304950	700000	1559000
Class eg:y							
Total	905000	512410	780000	627692	304950	700000	1559000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.15	1.79	2.72	2.19	1.06	2.44	5.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.15	1.79	2.72	2.19	1.06	2.44	5.43
Number of Locked	1	1	1	T	ı		_
No. (a)	0	0	780000	0	0	0	1550000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	0	0	0	99.42
Number of equity shares held in	905000	487410	780000	627692	304950	700000	1559000

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8448048				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8448048				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.45				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	8448048				
Class eg:y					
Total	8448048				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.45				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.45				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	3930000				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	46.52				
Number of equity shares held in	8423048				

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				